Approved Vendor List

Date:

10/1/2025

This is a listing of concessionaire/Vendor/Service Providers who have filed the appropriate Insurance
documents with the California State PTA Broker. These vendors may be used without requiring any
additional insurance information. We have collected these items for you and are retaining for all. If the date
listed for “Expiration Date” has already passed it means the insurance for this vendor has expired. If the
insurance has expired please instruct the vendor to contact AIM to provide updated documentation.

Be very careful that the proper name of the vendor matches the name on the list. Many of them have
similar names or may be franchises. Because a vendor is listed here with insurance it DOES NOT mean
that all activities they might offer are approved. Please consult the Red, Yellow, Green light page within the
PTA Insurance Guide for allowable PTA activities and use the PTA Student Participant Waiver form for all

physical activities!

- . Postal Expiration
Company Name Billing Address City State Code Date
3435 E. Thousand Oaks Thousand
Apex Fun Run Franchise No 7, Inc. Blvd #6325 Oaks CA 91362 6/27/2026
1262 A Lawrence Station
ASJ Inc (A Corp) DBA Fun Services Rd. Sunnyvale CA 94089 1/30/2026
B. B 360 & imaging, DBA B.B 360 &
imaging 39217 23Rd St W Palmdale CA 93551 10/18/2025
BMX Freestyle Team LLC 10124 Greenhorn Court Corona CA 92883 12/25/2025
Bounce Island Inc. 1333 S. Claudina Street Anaheim CA 92805 6/6/2026
Cindy's Jumpers, LLC 7009 Rosecrans Ave Paramount | CA 90723 10/30/2025
Santa

DJ Gee Sounds (Eugene Wright Jr.) 28650 Kathleen Ave Clarita CA 91390 4/24/2026
El Tri Raspados LLC 17383 Millwood Dr. Visalia CA 93292 1/31/2026
| Love Ice Cream-Acapulco Tropical Ice Canyon
Cream Il 27361 Sierra Hwy Spc 177 | Country CA 91351 | 10/29/2025
Jordan L. Monks DBA Best Bubble
Parties 13654 Victory Blvd #545 Van Nuys CA 91401 7/1/2026
Jump N Bounce, LLC 1075 N. Tustin St. # 7046 Orange CA 92863 2/8/2026
New Aira LLC dba: Party Jump PO Box 781 Santa Rosa CA 95402 6/24/2026
North County Jumpers & San Diego
Fun Company 2642 Daniel Glen Escondido CA 92027 4/1/2026
Sanchez Bounce House 2501 West Babcock Court | Visalia CA 93291 3/24/2026




Company Name

Scooters Italian Ice (Barbara Brenner)
Segerstrom Center for the Arts
Sidewalk Coffee Company

Socorro Mercado DBA KettleQueen

The Bounce House Company Socal

Tortoro Enterprises, Inc.
DBA: Fun Services

Velocity Fundraising Resources, Inc

Wheels Squared BMX Show

Billing Address

1400 N Kraemer Blvd.
#1389

600 Town Center Drive
3567 Beckworth Dr.
498 Dogwood Ct.

28016 Beau Ct.

23720 Via Del Rio

3712 Cerritos
17130 Van Buren
Boulevard #160

City

Placentia
Costa Mesa
Napa
Tulare

Santa
Clarita

Yorba Linda
Los
Alamitos

Riverside

State

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Postal
Code

92871
92626
94558
93274

91350

92887

90720

92504

Expiration
Date

6/10/2026
7/1/2026
1/4/2026

10/7/2025

10/21/2025

3/9/2026

1/15/2026

8/8/2026



