Date: 10/1/2025

Approved Vendor List

This is a listing of concessionaire/Vendor/Service Providers who have filed the appropriate Insurance documents with the California State PTA Broker. These vendors may be used without requiring any additional insurance information. We have collected these items for you and are retaining for all. If the date listed for "Expiration Date" has already passed it means the insurance for this vendor has expired. If the insurance has expired please instruct the vendor to contact AIM to provide updated documentation.

Be very careful that the proper name of the vendor matches the name on the list. Many of them have similar names or may be franchises. Because a vendor is listed here with insurance it DOES NOT mean that all activities they might offer are approved. Please consult the Red, Yellow, Green light page within the PTA Insurance Guide for allowable PTA activities and use the PTA Student Participant Waiver form for all physical activities!

Company Name	Billing Address	City	State	Postal Code	Expiration Date
Apex Fun Run Franchise No 7, Inc.	3435 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd #6325	Thousand Oaks	CA	91362	6/27/2026
ASJ Inc (A Corp) DBA Fun Services	1262 A Lawrence Station Rd.	Sunnyvale	CA	94089	1/30/2026
B. B 360 & imaging, DBA B.B 360 & imaging	39217 23Rd St W	Palmdale	CA	93551	10/18/2025
BMX Freestyle Team LLC	10124 Greenhorn Court	Corona	CA	92883	12/25/2025
Bounce Island Inc.	1333 S. Claudina Street	Anaheim	CA	92805	6/6/2026
Cindy's Jumpers, LLC	7009 Rosecrans Ave	Paramount	CA	90723	10/30/2025
DJ Gee Sounds (Eugene Wright Jr.)	28650 Kathleen Ave	Santa Clarita	CA	91390	4/24/2026
El Tri Raspados LLC	17383 Millwood Dr.	Visalia	CA	93292	1/31/2026
I Love Ice Cream-Acapulco Tropical Ice Cream II	27361 Sierra Hwy Spc 177	Canyon Country	CA	91351	10/29/2025
Jordan L. Monks DBA Best Bubble Parties	13654 Victory Blvd #545	Van Nuys	CA	91401	7/1/2026
Jump N Bounce, LLC	1075 N. Tustin St. # 7046	Orange	CA	92863	2/8/2026
New Aira LLC dba: Party Jump	PO Box 781	Santa Rosa	CA	95402	6/24/2026
North County Jumpers & San Diego Fun Company	2642 Daniel Glen	Escondido	CA	92027	4/1/2026
Sanchez Bounce House	2501 West Babcock Court	Visalia	CA	93291	3/24/2026

Company Name	Billing Address	City	State	Postal Code	Expiration Date
	1400 N Kraemer Blvd.				
Scooters Italian Ice (Barbara Brenner)	#1389	Placentia	CA	92871	6/10/2026
Segerstrom Center for the Arts	600 Town Center Drive	Costa Mesa	CA	92626	7/1/2026
Sidewalk Coffee Company	3567 Beckworth Dr.	Napa	CA	94558	1/4/2026
Socorro Mercado DBA KettleQueen	498 Dogwood Ct.	Tulare	CA	93274	10/7/2025
		Santa			
The Bounce House Company Socal	28016 Beau Ct.	Clarita	CA	91350	10/21/2025
Tortoro Enterprises, Inc.					
DBA: Fun Services	23720 Via Del Rio	Yorba Linda	CA	92887	3/9/2026
		Los			
Velocity Fundraising Resources, Inc	3712 Cerritos	Alamitos	CA	90720	1/15/2026
	17130 Van Buren				
Wheels Squared BMX Show	Boulevard #160	Riverside	CA	92504	8/8/2026